LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UDSR2 Series
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V2.3 Date: 01/16/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Overview

WH
[White]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: UDSR2-40K100-BT2BH
UDSR2-40K150-BT2BH
120–277 VAC
Voltage
IP65
0–10 V
Dimming
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.
Project
Date                           Type
Available Models1
Black Finish	□ UDSR2-40K100-BT2BH	□ UDSR2-40K150-BT2BH	□ UDSR2-40K200-BT2BH	□ UDSR2-40K240-BT2BH	□ UDSR2-40K300-BT2BH
White Finish	□ UDSR2-50K100-BT2WH	□ UDSR2-50K150-BT2WH
Application
•	 Auditoriums
•	 Cafeterias
•	 Commercial Buildings
•	 Distribution Centers
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL (UL 1598, UL 8750)
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
•	 Gymnasiums
•	 Manufacturing Plants
•	 Retail Applications
•	 Warehouses
	□ UDSR2-50K100-BT2BH	□ UDSR2-50K150-BT2BH	□ UDSR2-50K200-BT2BH	□ UDSR2-50K240-BT2BH
	□ UDSR2-50K300-BT2BH
	□ UDSR2-50K200-BT2WH	□ UDSR2-50K240-BT2WH	□ UDSR2-50K300-BT2WH
LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UDSR2 Series
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V2.3 Date: 01/16/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
SPECIFICATIONS
Model | UDSR2- xK100-BT2x xK150-BT2x xK200-BT2x xK240-BT2x xK300-BT2x
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 100 watts 150 watts 200 watts 240 watts 300 watts
Current
Draw
120 VAC 925mA 1.4A 1.8A 2.2A 2.7A
240 VAC 400mA 600mA 800mA 960mA 1.2A
PHOTOMETRIC
Model | UDSR2- 40K100-BT2x 40K150-BT2x 40K200-BT2x 40K240-BT2x 40K300-BT2x
CCT 4000K
Efficacy 148 lm/W 147 lm/W 149 lm/W 150 lm/W 147 lm/W
Lumens 14800 21900 29800 36000 44000
Model | UDSR2- 50K100-BT2x 50K150-BT2x 50K200-BT2x 50K240-BT2x 50K300-BT2x
CCT 5000K
Efficacy 153 lm/W 153 lm/W 154 lm/W 155 lm/W 153 lm/W
Lumens 15300 23000 31000 37200 45900
Beam Angle 90°
CRI 80+
SERIES
ELECTRICAL
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Factor ≥0.9
Dimmer Type 0–10V
Surge Protection L/N-PE, L-N: 6kV
MECHANICAL
Product Materials Die-Cast Aluminum Housing, Polycarbonate Lens
Input Connection Pigtail
Wire Gauge 18AWG (L/N/G), 22AWG (dimming)
Rated Life (L70) 50000 hours
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations, Waterproof